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D.R SPORTS PRESENTS

EASTER®
HOLIDAY

CLUB

SPORTS AND ARTS & CRAFTS

DATES
Monday 4th April - Friday 8th April
Monday 11th April - Thursday 14th April
Tuesday 19th April (inset day)

BOOKING OPTIONS & PRICES

‘ y
ey 8am till 4pm - £25
QQ 8am till 5pm - £30

8am till 6pm - £35
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4-11 years only

4 year olds can only attend up to 4 hours per day

= 10% SIBLING DISCOUNT
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D.RSPORTS
Childcare and Sport Education

TYPICAL DAY

7:30am: Doors open / (Breakfast provided by club) Registration (Free play/Crafts)
9.00am: Sports session 1/ Arts and Crafts session 1

10.30am: Morning Break (Snack) and Outdoor play

11.00am: Sports session 2/ Arts and Crafts session 2

12.00pm: Lunch and Coaches vs Kids Challenges

1.00pm: Sports session 4/ Arts and Crafts session 3

2.15pm: Break (Snack) and Outdoor play

2.30pm: Sports Zone (A variety of fun sports activities) - Arts and Crafts
4.00pm: Break and Coaches vs Kids Challenges

4.30pm: Snack (Provided by Club) Kids Choice of activities

6.00pm: Club closes

A healthy breakfast will be provided

Water bottles can be re-filled during the day

Snack at 4.30pm is provided by club

Menus will be announced nearer the time of the club

WHAT WILL THE CHILDREN NEED?

- Packed lunch and a water bottle which can be refilled
- Appropriate clothing for the weather
- Trainers

EASTER HOLIDAY CLUB
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FUTURE COURSE DATES

Whit Holidays
Monday 30th May - Wednesday 1st June

Summer Holidays
Thursday 21st July - Friday 22nd July
Monday 25th July - Friday 29th July
Monday 1st August - Friday 5th August
Monday 8th August - Friday 12th August
Monday 15th August - Friday 19th August
Monday 22nd August - Friday 26th August
Tuesday 30th August - Friday 2nd September

WWW.DRSPORTSCLUBS.CO.UK

DR SPORTS CLUBS




